

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	01/10/2025	Update Requested:
Owner:	MIDFIRST BANK	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	1406 South Union St	Date Completed:	01/10/2025	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: Kokomo, IN 46902		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Kokomo Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: City of Kokomo

Payable: 100 S Union St Kokomo. IN 46901

Business# 765-456-7352

PERMITS Per City of Kokomo Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permit on this property.

Collector: City of Kokomo

Payable: 100 S Union St Kokomo. IN 46901

Business# 765-456-7352

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Howard County Tax Collector there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Howard County

Payable: 220 North Main St Room 226 Kokomo, IN 46901

Business# 765-456-2213

DEMOLITION NO

111111111 Page 1 Friday, January 10th 2025



UTILITIES WATER

Account #:NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Indiana-American Water Co

Payable Address: 650 Madison St, Gary, IN 46402

Business # 800-492-8373

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

SEWER
Account #: NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable
Amount: NA
Good Thru: NA

Account Active: In Active

Account Active: III Active

Collector: Kokomo City Sewer Department

Payable Address: 1501 W Markland Ave, Kokomo, IN 46901

Business # 800-492-8373

Comment: Per Kokomo City Sewer Department, currently the account is inactive at the property. To re activate the services please contact Johnson County Waste Water at (765) 456-7360 for further queries.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

GARBAGE

111111111 Page 2 Friday, January 10th 2025